MCG Industrial is a member of the British Standards Institution
• IEC/EN 60309
• IP44 Quick Fit Range
• IP67 Quick Fit Range
• Plug & Couplers
• Wall Sockets
• Panel Sockets
• Switched Interlocked Sockets

Page 3Service and Support: +44 (0) 1302 342 642  ·  mcg.co.uk  ·       mcg_industrial
B
A ØD
ØC
PLUGS - IP44
COUPLERS - IP44
Code Ref No. Voltage Poles Pins A
[mm]
B
[mm]
ØC
[mm]
ØD
[mm]
16 Amp
2070-9208 CXN163P110P 110V 2P+E 3 124 58 15.5 51
2073-6742 CXN163P240P  240V 2P+E 3 124 58 15.5 51
2070-9211 CXN164P415P 415V 3P+E 4 133 65.5 15.5 58.5
2070-9214 CXN165P415P 415V 3P+N+E 5 136 73.5 17 64.5
32 Amp
2070-9217 CXN323P110P 110V 2P+E 3 153.5 78 22 66.5
2070-9220 CXN323P240P 240V 2P+E 3 153.5 78 22 66.5
2070-9229 CXN324P415P 415V 3P+E 4 153.5 78 22 66.5
2070-9232 CXN325P415P 415V 3P+N+E 5 159.5 82.5 22 74
Code Ref No. Voltage Poles Pins A
[mm]
B
[mm]
ØC
[mm]
ØD
[mm]
16 Amp
2070-9223 CXN163P110C 110V 2P+E 3 135 77 15.5 51
2070-9226 CXN163P240C  240V 2P+E 3 135 77 15.5 51
2070-9235 CXN164P415C 415V 3P+E 4 143 83 16 58
2070-9238 CXN165P415C 415V 3P+N+E 5 147 90 17 65
32 Amp
2070-9241 CXN323P110C 110V 2P+E 3 167 96 22 67
2070-9244 CXN323P240C 240V 2P+E 3 167 96 22 67
2070-9247 CXN324P415C 415V 3P+E 4 167 96 22 67
2070-9250 CXN325P415C 415V 3P+N+E 5 173 101 22 72
B
A ØD
ØC
CXN163P110P

IP44 - Industrial Plugs and Sockets
Page 4   Service and Support: +44 (0) 1302 342 642  ·  mcg.co.uk  ·       mcg_industrial
WALL/SURFACE SOCKETS - IP44
APPLIANCE INLETS - IP44
Code Ref No. Voltage Poles Pins A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
Gland
[mm]
16 Amp
2297-1400 CXN163P110W20 110V 2P+E 3 98 124 86 74.5 20
2297-1403 CXN163P240W20  240V 2P+E 3 98 124 86 74.5 20
2300-8096 CXN164P415W20 415V 3P+E 4 96.5 125.5 86 74.5 20
2299-8727 CXN165P415W25 415V 3P+N+E 5 115 138 100 85 25
32 Amp
2070-9163 CXN323P110W 110V 2P+E 3 116 149 100 85 25
2302-9585 CXN323P240W25 240V 2P+E 3 116 149 100 85 25
2299-8733 CXN324P415W25 415V 3P+E 4 116 149 100 85 25
2299-8736 CXN325P415W25 415V 3P+N+E 5 118 151 100 85 25
Code Ref No. Voltage Poles Pins A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
Gland
[mm]
16 Amp
2365-5577 CXN163P110AIWP 110V 2P+E 3 74.5 114 86 74.5 20
2365-5580 CXN163P240AIWP  240V 2P+E 3 74.5 114 86 74.5 20
2365-5583 CXN164P415AIWP 415V 3P+E 4 75 118 86 74.5 20
2365-5586 CXN165P415AIWP 415V 3P+N+E 5 92.5 130 100 85 25
32 Amp
2365-5589 CXN323P110AIWP 110V 2P+E 3 91.5 140 100 85 25
2365-5592 CXN323P240AIWP 240V 2P+E 3 91.5 140 100 85 25
2365-5595 CXN324P415AIWP 415V 3P+E 4 91.5 140 100 85 25
2365-5604 CXN325P415AIWP 415V 3P+N+E 5 94.5 141 100 85 25
A
B
D
C

IP44 - Industrial Plugs and Sockets
Page 5Service and Support: +44 (0) 1302 342 642  ·  mcg.co.uk  ·       mcg_industrial
A
B C D
ANGLED PANEL SOCKETS - IP44
STRAIGHT PANEL SOCKETS - IP44
Code Ref No. Voltage Poles Pins A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
16 Amp
2070-9148 CXN163P110PA 110V 2P+E 3 86.5 75.5 33.5 48
2070-9175 CXN163P240PA  240V 2P+E 3 86.5 75.5 33.5 48
2070-9178 CXN164P415PA 415V 3P+E 4 86.5 75.5 34.5 48.5
2070-9181 CXN165P415PA 415V 3P+N+E 5 86.5 75.5 35 50
32 Amp
2070-9184 CXN323P110PA 110V 2P+E 3 86.5 75.5 45.5 53.5
2070-9190 CXN323P240PA 240V 2P+E 3 86.5 75.5 45.5 53.5
2070-9193 CXN324P415PA 415V 3P+E 4 86.5 75.5 45.5 53.5
2070-9196 CXN325P415PA 415V 3P+N+E 5 90 80 46.5 54.5
Code Ref No. Voltage Poles Pins A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
16 Amp
2070-9187 CXN163P110PS 110V 2P+E 3 86 20.5 53.5
2070-9199 CXN163P240PS  240V 2P+E 3 86 20.5 53.5
32 Amp
2070-9202 CXN323P110PS 110V 2P+E 3 95.5 26 63.5
2070-9205 CXN323P240PS 240V 2P+E 3 95.5 26 63.5
A
B C75mm
75
m
m
	Complete with gasket
	Complete with gasket
CXN163P110PA
CXN163P240PA
CXN164P415PA
CXN165P415PA
CXN163P110PS
CXN323P240PS
IP44 - Industrial Plugs and Sockets
Page 6   Service and Support: +44 (0) 1302 342 642  ·  mcg.co.uk  ·       mcg_industrial
INTERLOCKED SWITCHED SOCKETS - IP44
RCD FACILITY INTERLOCKED SWITCHED SOCKETS - IP44
Code Ref No. Voltage Poles Pins A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
16 Amp
1453-9162 CX163P110SIS 110V 2P+E 3 120 167 108
1453-9165 CX163P240SIS  240V 2P+E 3 120 167 108
1453-9168 CX164P415SIS 415V 3P+E 4 120 167 111.5
1453-9171 CX165P415SIS 415V 3P+N+E 5 120 167 112
32 Amp
1453-9174 CX323P240SIS 240V 2P+E 3 120 167 118
1453-9177 CX324P415SIS 415V 3P+E 4 120 167 118
1453-9180 CX325P415SIS 415V 3P+N+E 5 120 167 120.5
Code Ref No. Voltage Poles Pins A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
16 Amp
2707-7287 CX163P240SISCOMP 240V 2P+E 3 255 166 121.1
2707-7290 CX164P415SISCOMP 415V 3P+E 4 255 166 115.3
2707-7293 CX165P415SISCOMP 415V 3P+N+E 5 255 166 115.6
32 Amp
2707-7296 CX323P240SISCOMP 240V 2P+E 3 255 166 121.4
2707-7299 CX324P415SISCOMP 415V 3P+E 4 255 166 121.6
2707-7302 CX325P415SISCOMP 415V 3P+N+E 5 255 166 122.6

CENTRE GUIDE PIN
(for 63A & 125A ONLY)
CENTRE GUIDE PIN LOCATION HOLE
(FOR 63A & 125A ONLY)
IP67 - Industrial Plugs and Sockets
Page 8   Service and Support: +44 (0) 1302 342 642  ·  mcg.co.uk  ·       mcg_industrial
PLUGS - IP67
COUPLERS - IP67
Code Ref No. Voltage Poles Pins A
[mm]
ØB
[mm]
ØC
[mm]
16 Amp
2570-5225 CXN163P110P67A 110V 2P+E 3 124 71 15.5
2570-5234 CXN163P240P67A 240V 2P+E 3 124 71 15.5
2570-5243 CXN164P415P67A  415V 3P+E 4 133 79 15.5
2570-5423 CXN165P415P67A 415V 3P+N+E 5 136 87 17
32 Amp
2570-5225 CXN323P110P67A 110V 2P+E 3 153.5 93 22
2570-5234 CXN323P240P67A  240V 2P+E 3 153.5 93 22
2570-5243 CXN324P415P67A 415V 3P+E 4 153. 93 22
2570-5423 CXN325P415P67A  415V 3P+N+E 5 159.5 100.5 22
63 Amp
2073-6865 CXN633P240P67 240V 2P+E 3 260 113.5 32
2073-6880 CXN634P415P67 415V 3P+E 4 260 113.5 32
2073-6895 CXN635P415P67 415V 3P+N+E 5 260 113.5 32
125 Amp
2073-6682 CXN1253P240P67 240V 2P+E 3 309 127 45
2073-6697 CXN1254P415P67 415V 3P+E 4 309 127 45
2073-6712 CXN1255P415P67 415V 3P+N+E 5 309 127 45
Code Ref No. Voltage Poles Pins A
[mm]
ØB
[mm]
ØC
[mm]
16 Amp
2570-5222 CXN163P110C67A 110V 2P+E 3 138 71 15.5
2570-5231 CXN163P240C67A 240V 2P+E 3 138 71 15.5
2570-5240 CXN164P415C67A 415V 3P+E 4 146 79 15.5
2570-5420 CXN165P415C67A  415V 3P+N+E 5 151 87 17
32 Amp
2570-5429 CXN323P110C67A 110V 2P+E 3 170 93 22
2570-5438 CXN323P240C67A  240V 2P+E 3 170 93 22
2570-5447 CXN324P415C67A 415V 3P+E 4 170 93 22
2570-5456 CXN325P415C67A  415V 3P+N+E 5 176 100.5 22
63 Amp
2073-6862 CXN633P240C67 240V 2P+E 3 270 111 32
2073-6877 CXN634P415C67 415V 3P+E 4 270 111 32
2073-6892 CXN635P415C67 415V 3P+N+E 5 270 111 32
125 Amp
2073-6679 CXN1253P240C67 240V 2P+E 3 328 127 45
2073-6694 CXN1254P415C67 415V 3P+E 4 328 127 45
2073-6709 CXN1255P415C67 415V 3P+N+E 5 328 127 45
A ØB
ØC
A ØB
ØC
CXN163P110P67A
CXN324P415P67A
CXN163P240P67A
CXN325P415P67A
CXN163P110C67A
CXN323P240C67A
CXN324P415C67A
CXN325P415C67A
IP67 - Industrial Plugs and Sockets
Page 9Service and Support: +44 (0) 1302 342 642  ·  mcg.co.uk  ·       mcg_industrial
WALL/SURFACE SOCKETS - IP67
Code Ref No. Voltage Poles Pins A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
16 Amp
2570-5228 CXN163P110W67A 110V 2P+E 3 88 135 90.5
2570-5237 CXN163P240W67A 240V 2P+E 3 88 135 90.5
2570-5246 CXN164P415W67A 415V 3P+E 4 90.5 136 90.5
2570-5426 CXN165P415W67A 415V 3P+N+E 5 108.5 145.5 90.5
32 Amp
2570-5435 CXN323P110W67A 110V 2P+E 3 114 156.5 105
2570-5444 CXN323P240W67A 240V 2P+E 3 114 156.5 105
2570-5453 CXN324P415W67A 415V 3P+E 4 114 156.5 105
2570-5462 CXN325P415W67A 415V 3P+N+E 5 118 158 105
63 Amp
2073-6874 CXN633P240W67 240V 2P+E 3 175 230 118
2073-6889 CXN634P415W67 415V 3P+E 4 175 230 118
2073-6904 CXN635P415W67 415V 3P+N+E 5 175 230 118
125 Amp
2073-6691 CXN1253P240W67 240V 2P+E 3 165 330 160
2073-6706 CXN1254P415W67 415V 3P+E 4 165 330 160
2073-6721 CXN1255P415W67 415V 3P+N+E 5 165 330 160
A
B
C
COMPONENT PARTS
 Complete with gland
CXN163P110W67A
CXN323P240W67A
CXN324P415W67A
CXN1255P415W67
IP67 - Industrial Plugs and Sockets
Page 10   Service and Support: +44 (0) 1302 342 642  ·  mcg.co.uk  ·       mcg_industrial
ANGLED PANEL SOCKETS - IP67
STRAIGHT PANEL SOCKETS - IP67
Code Ref No. Voltage Poles Pins A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
16 Amp
2073-6730 CXN163P110PA67 110V 2P+E 3 86.5 75.5 38.5 48.5
2073-6748 CXN163P240PA67 240V 2P+E 3 86.5 75.5 38.5 48.5
2073-6763 CXN164P415PA67 415V 3P+E 4 86.5 75.5 38.5 50
2073-6778 CXN165P415PA67 415V 3P+N+E 5 86.5 75.5 38 52
32 Amp
2073-6790 CXN323P110PA67 110V 2P+E 3 86.5 75.5 50 53.5
2073-6805 CXN323P240PA67  240V 2P+E 3 86.5 75.5 50 53.5
2073-6823 CXN324P415PA67 415V 3P+E 4 86.5 75.5 50 53.5
2073-6838 CXN325P415PA67 415V 3P+N+E 5 90 80 48 57
Code Ref No. Voltage Poles Pins A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
16 Amp
2073-6733 CXN163P110PS67 110V 2P+E 3 75 25.8 54.5
2073-6751 CXN163P240PS67 240V 2P+E 3 75 25.8 54.5
2073-6766 CXN164P415PS67 415V 3P+E 4 75 26.3 54.5
2073-6781 CXN165P415PS67 415V 3P+N+E 5 75 25 56
32 Amp
2073-6796 CXN323P110PS67 110V 2P+E 3 75 29.2 64.5
2073-6811 CXN323P240PS67  240V 2P+E 3 75 29.2 64.5
2073-6826 CXN324P415PS67 415V 3P+E 4 75 29.2 64.5
2073-6841 CXN325P415PS67 415V 3P+N+E 5 75 29.8 65.5
 Complete with gasket
 Complete with gasket
A
B C D
A B C
CXN163P110PA67
CXN323P240PA67
CXN164P415PA67CXN325P415PA67
CXN163P110PS67
CXN163P240PS67
CXN324P415PS67
CXN325P415PS67
IP67 - Industrial Plugs and Sockets
Page 11Service and Support: +44 (0) 1302 342 642  ·  mcg.co.uk  ·       mcg_industrial
3-WAY SPLITTER UNITS - IP67
3-WAY SPLITTER UNITS - IP67
ADAPTOR
Code Ref No. Voltage Poles Pins Complete with Cable
16 Amp
1477-7521 CX163P110YS 110V 2P+E 3 No
1488-7171 CX163P110YSL 110V 2P+E 3 Yes
1488-1066 CX163P240YS 240V 2P+E 3 No
1488-7180 CX163P240YSL 240V 2P+E 3 Yes
Code Ref No. Voltage Poles Pins Complete with Cable
16 Amp
1488-7168 CX163P110YS/IP67 110V 2P+E 3 No
1488-7174 CX163P110YSL/IP67 110V 2P+E 3 Yes
1488-7177 CX163P240YS/IP67 240V 2P+E 3 No
1488-7183 CX163P240YSL/IP67 240V 2P+E 3 Yes
Code Ref No. Description
16 Amp
0141-7594 6.8216.UK 2P+E 240V BS4343 to 13A 3 Pin 240V BS1363
A range of 16 Amp, IP44 rated 3-Way Splitters, all conform to EN 60309-1/2 (BS4343).